
14KM - Overall ranking
Start time : 20-09-2025 15:15:00

Results are complete

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 2527 Boden Niki M1 M40 SQM Running team00:51:02 03:38

2 2174 Torbeyns Bert M2 M50 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:51:04 03:38

3 2131 Opsomer Tom M3 M39 00:52:25 03:44

4 2519 Hendrix Bert M4 M35 00:55:38 03:58

5 2107 De Smet Kwinten M5 M33 00:55:47 03:59

6 2194 Nuyts Lode M6 M29 00:57:00 04:04

7 2139 Verschraegen Peter M7 M53 Brokkenlopers 00:57:31 04:06

8 2158 Meuwissen Tjok M8 M29 TEAM ROMMERSOM00:57:53 04:08

9 2574 raddoux diederik M9 M39 hwj hoegaarden 00:58:03 04:08

10 2170 Hacour Jan M10 M42 00:58:48 04:12

11 2591 Ulburghs Frank M11 M55 Furalopers 00:58:57 04:12

12 2535 Vandijck Tim M12 M38 00:59:07 04:13

13 2181 Vandeput Robbe M13 M25 00:59:23 04:14

14 2522 Mertens Michaël M14 M36 00:59:29 04:14

15 2534 Rassaerts Frederik M15 M39 00:59:44 04:16

16 2159 Pieter Meuwissen Pieter M16 M56 TEAM ROMMERSOM01:00:19 04:18

17 2590 Van der Meersch Michel M17 M61 FCHA 01:00:44 04:20

18 2575 raddoux jonathan M18 M30 hwj hoegaarden 01:01:26 04:23

19 2510 Martin Thomas M19 M33 Luminus Solutions01:01:29 04:23

20 2523 Vangeel Niels M20 M39 01:01:51 04:25

21 2167 pisters will M21 M59 Atletiek Maastricht01:02:22 04:27

22 2554 Jacobs Dag M22 M18 LIVactive 01:02:36 04:28

23 2119 Dumoulin Robbie M23 M37 SC Out-Hoegaarden01:02:50 04:29

24 2155 Colsoul Nicolas M24 M30 01:03:09 04:30

25 2582 deflem kenny M25 M33 rct 01:03:15 04:31

26 2502 Peeters Remko M26 M26 01:03:21 04:31

27 2198 Verstraete Fenne M27 M25 01:03:25 04:31

28 2509 Marchal Olivier M28 M49 Luminus Solutions01:03:30 04:32

29 2572 Muyshondt Gilles M29 M23 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:04:19 04:35

30 2573 Muyshondt Remy M30 M18 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:04:19 04:35

31 2165 Dale Steve M31 M44 01:04:34 04:36

32 2596 Van de Voorde Tom M32 M52 Tact 01:05:18 04:39

33 2567 Hacour Bert M33 M45 RCT Atletiek Tienen01:05:30 04:40

34 2080 Ector Wim M34 M33 01:05:38 04:41

35 2137 Lonneux Kobe M35 M24 Joggers Team Tienen01:05:57 04:42

36 2556 Coosemans Joël M36 M52 01:06:16 04:44

37 2145 Van Espen Casper M37 M24 Jeugdhuis 't Paenhuys01:06:22 04:44

38 2070 Roosemont Michel M38 M56 Voetweg 41 01:06:25 04:44



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 2585 Van Laer Willem M39 M61 01:06:31 04:45

40 2505 Backx Dieter M40 M47 Luminus Solutions01:07:07 04:47

41 2125 Jonckers Tom M41 M22 01:07:10 04:47

42 2518 Hacour Leen F1 F39 01:07:19 04:48

43 2172 Prouvé Jorre M42 M23 KARWEIf 01:07:21 04:48

44 2189 Van Eyck Lory M43 M44 TC Tennifun 01:07:36 04:49

45 2150 Hacour Bruno M44 M60 01:07:40 04:50

46 2173 Pirsoul Aurélie F2 F39 01:07:43 04:50

47 2066 Minten Lucas M45 M35 01:07:46 04:50

48 2548 Cosemans Anneleen F3 F47 LIVactive 01:07:48 04:50

49 2545 Jacobs Dag M46 M32 LIVactive 01:08:23 04:53

50 2552 Van Broeck Dries M47 M36 LIVactive 01:08:41 04:54

51 2564 Van Den Berghe Tom M48 M50 01:08:51 04:55

52 2603 Schouteden Koen M49 M44 01:08:52 04:55

53 2076 Meijers Frans M50 M47 JustGoo 01:08:56 04:55

54 2583 Scheepmans Pepijn M51 M26 01:09:23 04:57

55 2110 Van Belle Frédéric M52 M45 01:09:52 04:59

56 2501 Vanhoutte Wouter M53 M41 01:09:58 04:59

57 2529 Vincken Kris M54 M47 01:10:09 05:00

58 2541 Beckers Eddy M55 M47 01:10:09 05:00

59 2093 Goossens Manon F4 F28 01:10:12 05:00

60 2195 Van Brussel Bart M56 M60 01:10:15 05:01

61 2586 HERBOTS BART M57 M59 01:10:18 05:01

62 2604 Claes Karen F5 F38 01:10:34 05:02

63 2571 Van der Hoeven Jeannine F6 F59 A team 01:10:38 05:02

64 2558 Hendrickx Maarten M58 M16 SC Out-Hoegaarden01:10:40 05:02

65 2565 Hendrickx Bruno M59 M38 01:10:53 05:03

66 2525 Dekkers Harold M60 M53 RCT Atletiek Tienen01:11:05 05:04

67 2095 Cipers Luc M61 M58 01:11:25 05:06

68 2515 Verhulst Danny M62 M59 01:11:31 05:06

69 2197 Theunis Yves M63 M46 01:11:34 05:06

70 2160 Pierlet Robbe M64 M27 01:11:57 05:08

71 2544 Haccour Joachim M65 M36 01:12:14 05:09

72 2092 Vangilbergen Klaas M66 M32 01:12:17 05:09

73 2056 Boogaerts Lien F7 F41 01:12:23 05:10

74 2581 Hlin Loc M67 M46 TMT 01:12:36 05:11

75 2601 Nackaerts Stoffel M68 M28 01:13:07 05:13

76 2600 Waegeneers Ward M69 M34 01:13:26 05:14

77 2183 Van Dessel Chris M70 M58 01:13:41 05:15

78 2560 Raskin Lissa F8 F36 Sint-Janscollege Meldert01:13:47 05:16

79 2140 Jonckers Sven M71 M43 01:13:53 05:16

80 2144 Kleijnen Peter M72 M66 Atletiek Maastricht01:13:55 05:16

81 2149 Vandevelde Jelle M73 M26 01:13:58 05:17

82 2568 Pluquet Kjell M74 M32 01:13:59 05:17

83 2063 Debecker Jelle M75 M38 01:14:05 05:17

84 2557 Ipers Suus F9 F22 01:14:19 05:18

85 2133 Loos Lisa F10 F22 01:14:19 05:18



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

86 2171 Placlet Koen M76 M56 Joggers Team Tienen01:14:22 05:18

87 2593 Calders Rudy M77 M60 01:14:29 05:19

88 2602 Meulemans Bart M78 M42 Nee 01:15:24 05:23

89 2062 Mertens Freya F11 F38 01:15:37 05:24

90 2106 Gulinck Lieven M79 M47 01:15:39 05:24

91 2096 Boey Giel M80 M33 Most cider 01:15:56 05:25

92 2089 Vaessen Sander M81 M48 JustGoo 01:15:57 05:25

93 2090 Luckermans Tom M82 M41 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:16:00 05:25

94 2103 Bliki Kristof M83 M50 01:16:06 05:26

95 2605 Uytterhaegen Samuel M84 M34 01:16:09 05:26

96 2549 Bulteel Charlotte F12 F36 LIVactive 01:16:17 05:26

97 2530 Laurent Niels M85 M33 3300 Run Crew 01:16:36 05:28

98 2584 Oosters Raf M86 M49 The Extra Mile 01:16:42 05:28

99 2587 Van hyfte Anna F13 F15 01:16:57 05:29

100 2551 Claeskens Marijke F14 F36 LIVactive 01:17:05 05:30

101 2109 Craps Diederik M87 M32 ZVC De Terrasridders01:17:16 05:31

102 2196 Appeltans Mario M88 M49 01:17:19 05:31

103 2134 Baudewyn Jonathan M89 M51 01:17:33 05:32

104 2101 Froidcoeur Mike M90 M50 Bierbeek loopt 01:17:41 05:32

105 2057 Vanormelingen Sam M91 M40 leeg 01:18:03 05:34

106 2599 Hendrickx Thomas M92 M36 01:18:35 05:36

107 2143 demuydt jeroen M93 M49 01:19:02 05:38

108 2157 Lecouturier Maxime M94 M19 01:19:34 05:41

109 2569 Lodewyckx David M95 M47 01:19:35 05:41

110 2191 Peeters Bart M96 M47 01:19:43 05:41

111 2521 Cuyx Lotte F15 F31 01:20:18 05:44

112 2559 Santermans Jan M97 M40 Badminton Hoegaarden01:20:25 05:44

113 2570 Rummens Kaatje F16 F47 01:20:45 05:46

114 2179 Dassy Hervé M98 M53 01:21:10 05:47

115 2589 Clemens Sven M99 M44 01:21:17 05:48

116 2578 Van Wijmeersch Agnes F17 F53 HRC 01:21:22 05:48

117 2169 Muré Natalie F18 F53 Atletiek Maastricht01:21:25 05:48

118 2508 Janssens Wouter M100 M25 Luminus Solutions01:21:32 05:49

119 2562 Biebau Dominique M101 M48 Sint-Janscollege Meldert01:21:36 05:49

120 2113 Kuijpers Johannes M102 M60 Atletiek Maastricht01:21:42 05:50

121 2117 Poot Eline F19 F25 01:21:48 05:50

122 2566 Uka Elion M103 M23 01:22:06 05:51

123 2123 Jonckers Eddy M104 M53 01:22:07 05:51

124 2177 Heps Diederik M105 M23 01:22:09 05:52

125 2176 De Vogelaere Tijs M106 M24 01:22:10 05:52

126 3011 Kestens Sylvia F20 F59 01:22:11 05:52

127 2086 Wauteraerts Nathalie F21 F30 01:22:13 05:52

128 2193 Theunis Stijn M107 M42 01:22:16 05:52

129 2175 cosse genevieve F22 F53 01:22:16 05:52

130 2132 van Oers Anita F23 F55 Atletiek Maastricht01:22:20 05:52

131 2115 Vandenberghe Lore F24 F45 The extra mile 01:23:06 05:56

132 2517 Hulens Melissa F25 F36 Luminus Solutions01:23:28 05:57



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

133 2079 Van de Vondel Kristof M108 M37 01:23:37 05:58

134 2546 Gheldof Eveline F26 F34 LIVactive 01:23:53 05:59

135 2592 TIELEMANS Philippe M109 M64 Les Sangliers 01:23:55 05:59

136 2539 Willems Elden M110 M26 01:23:56 05:59

137 2540 Vandebeek Emma F27 F26 01:23:57 05:59

138 2187 Struyven Gerry F28 F59 Joggers Team Tienen01:24:12 06:00

139 2506 Wouters Tom M111 M48 Luminus Solutions01:24:34 06:02

140 2116 Vanderwaeren Sara F29 F37 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:24:36 06:02

141 2105 Spiessens Johan M112 M62 01:24:42 06:03

142 2504 Nelissen Guido M113 M70 DCLA 01:25:10 06:05

143 2129 Nelissen Maurits M114 M47 Atletiek Maastricht01:25:47 06:07

144 2127 Verhallen Ralph M115 M61 Atletiek Maastricht01:25:48 06:07

145 2528 Dumoulin Rudi M116 M57 01:26:23 06:10

146 2532 sempels femke F30 F36 01:26:26 06:10

147 2531 Minart Thomas M117 M43 01:26:27 06:10

148 2072 Tollet koen M118 M58 01:26:54 06:12

149 2098 De Coster Iris F31 F52 Bierbeek loopt 01:27:05 06:13

150 2097 Claes Wim M119 M56 Bierbeek loopt 01:27:06 06:13

151 2579 van marsenille lisbeth F32 F55 bgs hoegaarden 01:28:07 06:17

152 2598 Cauberghs Christel F33 F52 01:28:07 06:17

153 2536 Vanhoegaerden Laura F34 F23 01:28:11 06:17

154 2537 Piessens Matthis M120 M27 01:28:11 06:17

155 2538 Limbos Abel M121 M23 01:28:11 06:17

156 2067 Mertens Anse F35 F38 01:28:17 06:18

157 2594 Franois Reinhard M122 M42 01:28:20 06:18

158 2597 Stouthuysen Karen F36 F37 01:28:20 06:18

159 2182 Lonneux Jade F37 F19 01:28:40 06:20

160 2606 Chrispeels Freek M123 M57 01:28:56 06:21

161 2563 Lemmens Lien F38 F42 01:29:06 06:21

162 2188 Vanampenhout Guy M124 M60 01:29:34 06:23

163 2166 Kruit Aline F39 F60 Justgoo 01:29:43 06:24

164 2168 Meex Claudia F40 F60 Atletiek Maastricht01:29:43 06:24

165 2184 Van der Aa Renee F41 F60 Justgoo 01:29:43 06:24

166 2146 Hoeven Erik M125 M48 leeg 01:29:45 06:24

167 2064 Put Kristien F42 F48 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:29:47 06:24

168 2555 Raymaekers Filip M126 M60 LIVactive 01:29:59 06:25

169 2161 Finoulst Yoshi M127 M33 leeg 01:30:23 06:27

170 2162 Apers Nele F43 F34 leeg 01:30:24 06:27

171 2588 Vlasselaerts Theo M128 M11 01:30:33 06:28

172 2186 Berns Germaine F44 F63 Atletiek Maastricht01:30:35 06:28

173 2533 Chaltin Karen F45 F36 Basket De Leopards01:30:56 06:29

174 2068 Quadakkers Ingeborg F46 F54 01:30:57 06:29

175 2178 Lens Robbe M129 M23 01:31:11 06:30

176 2543 Moreau Stéphanie F47 F46 01:31:51 06:33

177 2524 Scoupe Catherine F48 F61 TTB 01:31:52 06:33

178 2595 Lorg Aurlie F49 F43 Runnin'Grez 01:31:54 06:33

179 2185 Dommisse Marcus M130 M61 Justgoo 01:32:52 06:38



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

180 2542 Collin Wim M131 M65 01:33:33 06:40

181 2192 Smets Geert M132 M49 01:33:51 06:42

182 2154 Timmermans Ine F50 F35 01:34:04 06:43

183 2075 Renkens Chantal F51 F47 JustGoo 01:34:06 06:43

184 2081 Winter Klaas M133 M66 01:34:12 06:43

185 2059 Janssens Annelies F52 F43 01:35:02 06:47

186 2576 Matterne Inse F53 F23 3300 RUN CREW01:35:15 06:48

187 2607 Lefever Koen M134 M47 01:35:41 06:50

188 2073 Mulder Odylle F54 F54 Just Goo 01:36:28 06:53

189 2094 Imandt Lennar M135 M66 JustGoo 01:36:29 06:53

190 2104 Timmermans Leen F55 F36 01:37:21 06:57

191 2199 Chabot Nathalie F56 F54 Runnin'Grez 01:37:44 06:58

192 2148 Claes Lindsay F57 F24 01:38:51 07:03

193 2503 Dupuis Benoit M136 M73 James 01:40:44 07:11

194 2163 Blokland Marian M137 M65 Atletiek Maastricht01:42:22 07:18

195 2147 Mathues Elien F58 F26 01:42:49 07:20

196 2082 Colen Ellen F59 F59 JustGoo 01:45:58 07:34



14KM - Men -35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 2107 De Smet Kwinten M1 M33 00:55:47 03:59

2 2194 Nuyts Lode M2 M29 00:57:00 04:04

3 2158 Meuwissen Tjok M3 M29 TEAM ROMMERSOM00:57:53 04:08

4 2181 Vandeput Robbe M4 M25 00:59:23 04:14

5 2575 raddoux jonathan M5 M30 hwj hoegaarden 01:01:26 04:23

6 2510 Martin Thomas M6 M33 Luminus Solutions01:01:29 04:23

7 2554 Jacobs Dag M7 M18 LIVactive 01:02:36 04:28

8 2155 Colsoul Nicolas M8 M30 01:03:09 04:30

9 2582 deflem kenny M9 M33 rct 01:03:15 04:31

10 2502 Peeters Remko M10 M26 01:03:21 04:31

11 2198 Verstraete Fenne M11 M25 01:03:25 04:31

12 2572 Muyshondt Gilles M12 M23 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:04:19 04:35

13 2573 Muyshondt Remy M13 M18 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:04:19 04:35

14 2080 Ector Wim M14 M33 01:05:38 04:41

15 2137 Lonneux Kobe M15 M24 Joggers Team Tienen01:05:57 04:42

16 2145 Van Espen Casper M16 M24 Jeugdhuis 't Paenhuys01:06:22 04:44

17 2125 Jonckers Tom M17 M22 01:07:10 04:47

18 2172 Prouvé Jorre M18 M23 KARWEIf 01:07:21 04:48

19 2545 Jacobs Dag M19 M32 LIVactive 01:08:23 04:53

20 2583 Scheepmans Pepijn M20 M26 01:09:23 04:57

21 2558 Hendrickx Maarten M21 M16 SC Out-Hoegaarden01:10:40 05:02

22 2160 Pierlet Robbe M22 M27 01:11:57 05:08

23 2092 Vangilbergen Klaas M23 M32 01:12:17 05:09

24 2601 Nackaerts Stoffel M24 M28 01:13:07 05:13

25 2600 Waegeneers Ward M25 M34 01:13:26 05:14

26 2149 Vandevelde Jelle M26 M26 01:13:58 05:17

27 2568 Pluquet Kjell M27 M32 01:13:59 05:17

28 2096 Boey Giel M28 M33 Most cider 01:15:56 05:25

29 2605 Uytterhaegen Samuel M29 M34 01:16:09 05:26

30 2530 Laurent Niels M30 M33 3300 Run Crew 01:16:36 05:28

31 2109 Craps Diederik M31 M32 ZVC De Terrasridders01:17:16 05:31

32 2157 Lecouturier Maxime M32 M19 01:19:34 05:41

33 2508 Janssens Wouter M33 M25 Luminus Solutions01:21:32 05:49

34 2566 Uka Elion M34 M23 01:22:06 05:51

35 2177 Heps Diederik M35 M23 01:22:09 05:52

36 2176 De Vogelaere Tijs M36 M24 01:22:10 05:52

37 2539 Willems Elden M37 M26 01:23:56 05:59

38 2537 Piessens Matthis M38 M27 01:28:11 06:17



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 2538 Limbos Abel M39 M23 01:28:11 06:17

40 2161 Finoulst Yoshi M40 M33 leeg 01:30:23 06:27

41 2588 Vlasselaerts Theo M41 M11 01:30:33 06:28

42 2178 Lens Robbe M42 M23 01:31:11 06:30



14KM - Men +35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 2527 Boden Niki M1 M40 SQM Running team00:51:02 03:38

2 2174 Torbeyns Bert M2 M50 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:51:04 03:38

3 2131 Opsomer Tom M3 M39 00:52:25 03:44

4 2519 Hendrix Bert M4 M35 00:55:38 03:58

5 2139 Verschraegen Peter M5 M53 Brokkenlopers 00:57:31 04:06

6 2574 raddoux diederik M6 M39 hwj hoegaarden 00:58:03 04:08

7 2170 Hacour Jan M7 M42 00:58:48 04:12

8 2591 Ulburghs Frank M8 M55 Furalopers 00:58:57 04:12

9 2535 Vandijck Tim M9 M38 00:59:07 04:13

10 2522 Mertens Michaël M10 M36 00:59:29 04:14

11 2534 Rassaerts Frederik M11 M39 00:59:44 04:16

12 2159 Pieter Meuwissen Pieter M12 M56 TEAM ROMMERSOM01:00:19 04:18

13 2590 Van der Meersch Michel M13 M61 FCHA 01:00:44 04:20

14 2523 Vangeel Niels M14 M39 01:01:51 04:25

15 2167 pisters will M15 M59 Atletiek Maastricht01:02:22 04:27

16 2119 Dumoulin Robbie M16 M37 SC Out-Hoegaarden01:02:50 04:29

17 2509 Marchal Olivier M17 M49 Luminus Solutions01:03:30 04:32

18 2165 Dale Steve M18 M44 01:04:34 04:36

19 2596 Van de Voorde Tom M19 M52 Tact 01:05:18 04:39

20 2567 Hacour Bert M20 M45 RCT Atletiek Tienen01:05:30 04:40

21 2556 Coosemans Joël M21 M52 01:06:16 04:44

22 2070 Roosemont Michel M22 M56 Voetweg 41 01:06:25 04:44

23 2585 Van Laer Willem M23 M61 01:06:31 04:45

24 2505 Backx Dieter M24 M47 Luminus Solutions01:07:07 04:47

25 2189 Van Eyck Lory M25 M44 TC Tennifun 01:07:36 04:49

26 2150 Hacour Bruno M26 M60 01:07:40 04:50

27 2066 Minten Lucas M27 M35 01:07:46 04:50

28 2552 Van Broeck Dries M28 M36 LIVactive 01:08:41 04:54

29 2564 Van Den Berghe Tom M29 M50 01:08:51 04:55

30 2603 Schouteden Koen M30 M44 01:08:52 04:55

31 2076 Meijers Frans M31 M47 JustGoo 01:08:56 04:55

32 2110 Van Belle Frédéric M32 M45 01:09:52 04:59

33 2501 Vanhoutte Wouter M33 M41 01:09:58 04:59

34 2529 Vincken Kris M34 M47 01:10:09 05:00

35 2541 Beckers Eddy M35 M47 01:10:09 05:00

36 2195 Van Brussel Bart M36 M60 01:10:15 05:01

37 2586 HERBOTS BART M37 M59 01:10:18 05:01

38 2565 Hendrickx Bruno M38 M38 01:10:53 05:03



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 2525 Dekkers Harold M39 M53 RCT Atletiek Tienen01:11:05 05:04

40 2095 Cipers Luc M40 M58 01:11:25 05:06

41 2515 Verhulst Danny M41 M59 01:11:31 05:06

42 2197 Theunis Yves M42 M46 01:11:34 05:06

43 2544 Haccour Joachim M43 M36 01:12:14 05:09

44 2581 Hlin Loc M44 M46 TMT 01:12:36 05:11

45 2183 Van Dessel Chris M45 M58 01:13:41 05:15

46 2140 Jonckers Sven M46 M43 01:13:53 05:16

47 2144 Kleijnen Peter M47 M66 Atletiek Maastricht01:13:55 05:16

48 2063 Debecker Jelle M48 M38 01:14:05 05:17

49 2171 Placlet Koen M49 M56 Joggers Team Tienen01:14:22 05:18

50 2593 Calders Rudy M50 M60 01:14:29 05:19

51 2602 Meulemans Bart M51 M42 Nee 01:15:24 05:23

52 2106 Gulinck Lieven M52 M47 01:15:39 05:24

53 2089 Vaessen Sander M53 M48 JustGoo 01:15:57 05:25

54 2090 Luckermans Tom M54 M41 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:16:00 05:25

55 2103 Bliki Kristof M55 M50 01:16:06 05:26

56 2584 Oosters Raf M56 M49 The Extra Mile 01:16:42 05:28

57 2196 Appeltans Mario M57 M49 01:17:19 05:31

58 2134 Baudewyn Jonathan M58 M51 01:17:33 05:32

59 2101 Froidcoeur Mike M59 M50 Bierbeek loopt 01:17:41 05:32

60 2057 Vanormelingen Sam M60 M40 leeg 01:18:03 05:34

61 2599 Hendrickx Thomas M61 M36 01:18:35 05:36

62 2143 demuydt jeroen M62 M49 01:19:02 05:38

63 2569 Lodewyckx David M63 M47 01:19:35 05:41

64 2191 Peeters Bart M64 M47 01:19:43 05:41

65 2559 Santermans Jan M65 M40 Badminton Hoegaarden01:20:25 05:44

66 2179 Dassy Hervé M66 M53 01:21:10 05:47

67 2589 Clemens Sven M67 M44 01:21:17 05:48

68 2562 Biebau Dominique M68 M48 Sint-Janscollege Meldert01:21:36 05:49

69 2113 Kuijpers Johannes M69 M60 Atletiek Maastricht01:21:42 05:50

70 2123 Jonckers Eddy M70 M53 01:22:07 05:51

71 2193 Theunis Stijn M71 M42 01:22:16 05:52

72 2079 Van de Vondel Kristof M72 M37 01:23:37 05:58

73 2592 TIELEMANS Philippe M73 M64 Les Sangliers 01:23:55 05:59

74 2506 Wouters Tom M74 M48 Luminus Solutions01:24:34 06:02

75 2105 Spiessens Johan M75 M62 01:24:42 06:03

76 2504 Nelissen Guido M76 M70 DCLA 01:25:10 06:05

77 2129 Nelissen Maurits M77 M47 Atletiek Maastricht01:25:47 06:07

78 2127 Verhallen Ralph M78 M61 Atletiek Maastricht01:25:48 06:07

79 2528 Dumoulin Rudi M79 M57 01:26:23 06:10

80 2531 Minart Thomas M80 M43 01:26:27 06:10

81 2072 Tollet koen M81 M58 01:26:54 06:12

82 2097 Claes Wim M82 M56 Bierbeek loopt 01:27:06 06:13

83 2594 Franois Reinhard M83 M42 01:28:20 06:18

84 2606 Chrispeels Freek M84 M57 01:28:56 06:21

85 2188 Vanampenhout Guy M85 M60 01:29:34 06:23



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

86 2146 Hoeven Erik M86 M48 leeg 01:29:45 06:24

87 2555 Raymaekers Filip M87 M60 LIVactive 01:29:59 06:25

88 2185 Dommisse Marcus M88 M61 Justgoo 01:32:52 06:38

89 2542 Collin Wim M89 M65 01:33:33 06:40

90 2192 Smets Geert M90 M49 01:33:51 06:42

91 2081 Winter Klaas M91 M66 01:34:12 06:43

92 2607 Lefever Koen M92 M47 01:35:41 06:50

93 2094 Imandt Lennar M93 M66 JustGoo 01:36:29 06:53

94 2503 Dupuis Benoit M94 M73 James 01:40:44 07:11

95 2163 Blokland Marian M95 M65 Atletiek Maastricht01:42:22 07:18



14KM - Women -35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 2093 Goossens Manon V1 V28 01:10:12 05:00

2 2133 Loos Lisa V2 V22 01:14:19 05:18

3 2557 Ipers Suus V3 V22 01:14:19 05:18

4 2587 Van hyfte Anna V4 V15 01:16:57 05:29

5 2521 Cuyx Lotte V5 V31 01:20:18 05:44

6 2117 Poot Eline V6 V25 01:21:48 05:50

7 2086 Wauteraerts Nathalie V7 V30 01:22:13 05:52

8 2540 Vandebeek Emma V8 V26 01:23:57 05:59

9 2536 Vanhoegaerden Laura V9 V23 01:28:11 06:17

10 2182 Lonneux Jade V10 V19 01:28:40 06:20

11 2162 Apers Nele V11 V34 leeg 01:30:24 06:27

12 2576 Matterne Inse V12 V23 3300 RUN CREW01:35:15 06:48

13 2148 Claes Lindsay V13 V24 01:38:51 07:03

14 2147 Mathues Elien V14 V26 01:42:49 07:20



14KM - Women +35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 2518 Hacour Leen V1 V39 01:07:19 04:48

2 2173 Pirsoul Aurélie V2 V39 01:07:43 04:50

3 2548 Cosemans Anneleen V3 V47 LIVactive 01:07:48 04:50

4 2604 Claes Karen V4 V38 01:10:34 05:02

5 2571 Van der Hoeven Jeannine V5 V59 A team 01:10:38 05:02

6 2056 Boogaerts Lien V6 V41 01:12:23 05:10

7 2560 Raskin Lissa V7 V36 Sint-Janscollege Meldert01:13:47 05:16

8 2062 Mertens Freya V8 V38 01:15:37 05:24

9 2549 Bulteel Charlotte V9 V36 LIVactive 01:16:17 05:26

10 2551 Claeskens Marijke V10 V36 LIVactive 01:17:05 05:30

11 2570 Rummens Kaatje V11 V47 01:20:45 05:46

12 2578 Van Wijmeersch Agnes V12 V53 HRC 01:21:22 05:48

13 2169 Muré Natalie V13 V53 Atletiek Maastricht01:21:25 05:48

14 3011 Kestens Sylvia V14 V59 01:22:11 05:52

15 2175 cosse genevieve V15 V53 01:22:16 05:52

16 2132 van Oers Anita V16 V55 Atletiek Maastricht01:22:20 05:52

17 2115 Vandenberghe Lore V17 V45 The extra mile 01:23:06 05:56

18 2517 Hulens Melissa V18 V36 Luminus Solutions01:23:28 05:57

19 2546 Gheldof Eveline V19 V34 LIVactive 01:23:53 05:59

20 2187 Struyven Gerry V20 V59 Joggers Team Tienen01:24:12 06:00

21 2116 Vanderwaeren Sara V21 V37 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:24:36 06:02

22 2532 sempels femke V22 V36 01:26:26 06:10

23 2098 De Coster Iris V23 V52 Bierbeek loopt 01:27:05 06:13

24 2579 van marsenille lisbeth V24 V55 bgs hoegaarden 01:28:07 06:17

25 2598 Cauberghs Christel V25 V52 01:28:07 06:17

26 2067 Mertens Anse V26 V38 01:28:17 06:18

27 2597 Stouthuysen Karen V27 V37 01:28:20 06:18

28 2563 Lemmens Lien V28 V42 01:29:06 06:21

29 2166 Kruit Aline V29 V60 Justgoo 01:29:43 06:24

30 2168 Meex Claudia V30 V60 Atletiek Maastricht01:29:43 06:24

31 2184 Van der Aa Renee V31 V60 Justgoo 01:29:43 06:24

32 2064 Put Kristien V32 V48 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:29:47 06:24

33 2186 Berns Germaine V33 V63 Atletiek Maastricht01:30:35 06:28

34 2533 Chaltin Karen V34 V36 Basket De Leopards01:30:56 06:29

35 2068 Quadakkers Ingeborg V35 V54 01:30:57 06:29

36 2543 Moreau Stéphanie V36 V46 01:31:51 06:33

37 2524 Scoupe Catherine V37 V61 TTB 01:31:52 06:33

38 2595 Lorg Aurlie V38 V43 Runnin'Grez 01:31:54 06:33



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 2154 Timmermans Ine V39 V35 01:34:04 06:43

40 2075 Renkens Chantal V40 V47 JustGoo 01:34:06 06:43

41 2059 Janssens Annelies V41 V43 01:35:02 06:47

42 2073 Mulder Odylle V42 V54 Just Goo 01:36:28 06:53

43 2104 Timmermans Leen V43 V36 01:37:21 06:57

44 2199 Chabot Nathalie V44 V54 Runnin'Grez 01:37:44 06:58

45 2082 Colen Ellen V45 V59 JustGoo 01:45:58 07:34


